ID | _|Task Name |

‘ Duration ‘ Start ‘ Finish ~ }1 laprit 11 [November 1 |February 11 (¥
A _ | , IV N 3/ | 4i27 | 6/15 813 | 9/21 11/9 | 1228 | 215 J a5 |
1 Parking PARCS Projects 450days Wed 1/29/14 Thu 4/23/15 @ =
LF-1351, 1401 & 1402
2 Drawing and Specification 85days Wed 1129114 Wed 4/23114| @ v
Planning
3 |E Organizational Meeting 1day Wed 1/29/14 Wed 1/29/14| ¢-t29
[ 4 | PO SBM Engineers 1day  Mond4/7114  Mon 4/7/14 *
5 Team kickoff meeting 1day Wed4/2314 Wed 4/23/14 ﬁ
G Document Preparation 121 days Tue 4/8/14 Wed 8/6/14 ‘;
7 |m Schemalic Design 7days  Tued/8/14  Mon 4/14/14 * 41}'
\ER Schematic TEAM Design tday Thu4/24/14  Thu 4/24/14
Review/DW Gs to WPS
CD Drawings & WPS drawil 64 days  Mon 4/28/14  Mon 6/30/14
CD Drawing Final Bid set & 37 days Tue 711114 Wed 8/6/14
Review 10 days)
1 TRAFFIC STDIESEAST &WI  25days  Fri4i25114 Mon 5M9/14
127 E. Preliminary report 7 days Fri 4/25/14 Thu 5/1/14
13 |ER On site walk Thru 1 day Fri 5/9/14 Fri 5/9/14
|14 Final Report 8days  Mon 512114  Mon 5/19/14 %
15 Bidding 59days Tue8(12M4  Thu10/9/14
16 Bid week # 001 8days  Tue8M2M4  Tue8/19/14
17 |mEm Bid week # 002 7days  Wed 8/20114  Tue 8/26/14
18 Pre-Bid Meeting 1day Thu8/2114  Thu 82114
19 @ Pre-Bid Meeting Il 1day Wed8/27/14 Wed 8/27/14 1
20 | Bid Week # 003 7days Wed 827114  Tue 9/2114
21 |Em Permitting walk thru 3days  Wed 93114 Fri 9/5/14)
22 | Bid Opening # 001 1day Thu911/14  Thu9M1/14 i
23 | Re-Bid Drawings/VE 27 days Fri9/12/14  Wed 10/8/14 H
| 24 @ Re-Bid opening 1day Thu10/9/14  Thu 10/9/14
25 Award Phase 54 days Mon 10/13/14 Fri 12/5/14
26 |E@ Scope Review 4days  Mon10/13/14 Thu 10/16/14 i
27 | Recommendation of Award 1day  Fri10M7M14  Fri10/17/14 |—+
28 | Conlract 39days  Mon 10/20114  Thu 11/27/14 10/20
29 @ Contract Submittals 6days  Fri11/28M14 Wed 12/3/14
30 | Altorney General 8 days Fri 11/28/14 Fri 12/5114 an
31 Issue Notice to Proceed 1 day Fri 12/5/14 Fri 12/5M14 I
32 Construction 135days Mon12/8/14  Tue 412115 v
N Central Garage 8 weather 134days  Mon12/8/14  Mon 4/20/15
delays
34 East Garage - 8 weather 135days  Mon12/8/14  Tue4/21/15
delays
35 West Garage - 8 weather 134 days  Mon 12/8/14  Mon 4/20/15
delays
36 | Prospect Garage 50 days  Mon 12/8/14  Mon 1/26/15 & 12/8
= Inspections Tdays  Fridi7M5  Thu 412315
38 [ Inspections (All) 4 days Fri 4/17/15  Mon 4/20/15 B
39 | Turn over to University 1day Thu4/2315  Thu4/23/15 *
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